
CURSA: 78ena. Cursa de Festa Major/46è Memorial Gabriel Bosch
DATA: 14/06/2025 DISTÀNCIA: 19 km

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Cat Tiempo Diferencia Por cat.

1 29 JIMENEZ GONZALEZ ILDE INFAN 33:13 - 1°
2 38 MACHADO PALLARES ALEIX INFAN 33:21 +0:08 2°
3 47 ROJO PEDRERO ANGEL INFAN 33:54 +0:41 3°
4 2 GUARDIA MACIAS HUGO INFAN 34:05 +0:52 4°
5 53 ESCUDERO BERTHILSON ALVIN INFAN 34:12 +0:59 5°
6 42 BATLLE TURRÓ MARC INFAN 34:12 +0:59 6°
7 14 CABADA PEDRAZA JÚLIA FINFA 34:12 +0:59 1°
8 5 FERRATJES ORTIZ ARNAU INFAN 34:19 +01:06 7°
9 52 UMBERT PEDROSA JAN INFAN 34:30 +01:17 8°

10 63 MELSIÓ PALLEROLA BERNAT INFAN 34:32 +01:19 9°
11 11 PONSIRENAS GARCIA JOAN INFAN 34:38 +01:25 10°
12 37 FARNOS PORRES MARC INFAN 34:44 +01:31 11°
13 41 ROY PIFARRÉ PAUL INFAN 35:09 +01:56 12°
14 13 HUESO BAYOD MARTI INFAN 35:34 +02:21 13°
15 8 BUJALANCE ARAGON BIEL INFAN 35:59 +02:46 14°
16 30 ALBALADEJO SAEZ POL INFAN 36:31 +03:18 15°
17 50 ESTRAGUÉ GONZÁLEZ POL INFAN 36:31 +03:18 16°

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Cat Tiempo Diferencia Por cat.

Infantil Nois (INFAN) (35)
1 29 JIMENEZ GONZALEZ ILDE INFAN 33:13 - 1°
2 38 MACHADO PALLARES ALEIX INFAN 33:21 +0:08 2°
3 47 ROJO PEDRERO ANGEL INFAN 33:54 +0:41 3°
4 2 GUARDIA MACIAS HUGO INFAN 34:05 +0:52 4°
5 53 ESCUDERO BERTHILSON ALVIN INFAN 34:12 +0:59 5°
6 42 BATLLE TURRÓ MARC INFAN 34:12 +0:59 6°
7 5 FERRATJES ORTIZ ARNAU INFAN 34:19 +01:06 7°
8 52 UMBERT PEDROSA JAN INFAN 34:30 +01:17 8°
9 63 MELSIÓ PALLEROLA BERNAT INFAN 34:32 +01:19 9°

10 11 PONSIRENAS GARCIA JOAN INFAN 34:38 +01:25 10°
11 37 FARNOS PORRES MARC INFAN 34:44 +01:31 11°
12 41 ROY PIFARRÉ PAUL INFAN 35:09 +01:56 12°
13 13 HUESO BAYOD MARTI INFAN 35:34 +02:21 13°
14 8 BUJALANCE ARAGON BIEL INFAN 35:59 +02:46 14°
15 30 ALBALADEJO SAEZ POL INFAN 36:31 +03:18 15°
16 50 ESTRAGUÉ GONZÁLEZ POL INFAN 36:31 +03:18 16°
17 17 GONZALEZ VERDEJO FERRAN INFAN 33:24 + 1 vuelta 17°
18 15 MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ ERIC INFAN 33:24 + 1 vuelta 18°
19 21 CUENCA MANRIQUE MARC INFAN 33:24 + 1 vuelta 19°
20 36 SEGARRA BUERA ARNAU INFAN 33:30 + 1 vuelta 20°
21 61 ORTIZ MARTÍNEZ GABRIEL INFAN 33:34 + 1 vuelta 21°
22 48 GARCIA ORDÓÑEZ MARTÍ INFAN 33:34 + 1 vuelta 22°
23 33 BERNARDO LORENZO MARC INFAN 33:36 + 1 vuelta 23°
24 56 GOZALBO FARRÉ ADRIA INFAN 33:41 + 1 vuelta 24°
25 9 BALLESTEROS HERNANDEZ MAX INFAN 33:43 + 1 vuelta 25°
26 28 BAYÉS OMS LLUC INFAN 33:43 + 1 vuelta 26°
27 23 BRULLET VIVES PAU INFAN 34:13 + 1 vuelta 27°
28 54 PEDROL COLLADO LIONEL INFAN 34:51 + 1 vuelta 28°
29 39 LATORRE REÑE ANDER INFAN 36:00 + 1 vuelta 29°
30 19 LÓPEZ SEBASTIÁN ERIC INFAN 36:34 + 1 vuelta 30°
31 34 CORONA PARRAS HECTOR INFAN 37:08 + 1 vuelta 31°
32 35 NAVARRO FERRER MARTÍ INFAN 37:12 + 1 vuelta 32°
33 27 REBOLLO MARÍN ARNAU INFAN 35:37 + 2 vueltas 33°
34 20 VIDAL FIGUERAS TEO INFAN 36:18 + 2 vueltas 34°
35 81 Escorihuela Segura Gil INFAN 35:07 + 3 vueltas 35°



CURSA: 78ena. Cursa de Festa Major/46è Memorial Gabriel Bosch
DATA: 14/06/2025 DISTÀNCIA: 19 km

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Cat Tiempo Diferencia Por cat.

Infantil Noies (FINFA) (7)
1 14 CABADA PEDRAZA JÚLIA FINFA 34:12 - 1°
2 12 GÁLVEZ CUEVAS DÉBORA FINFA 33:45 + 1 vuelta 2°
3 25 SANCHEZ CARDONA CARLA FINFA 36:34 + 1 vuelta 3°
4 24 FERNANDEZ TEVA MIREIA FINFA 36:34 + 1 vuelta 4°
5 6 ORTEGA MONTES LUCIA FINFA 36:34 + 1 vuelta 5°
6 62 GONZALVO TORRENS NORA FINFA 36:44 + 2 vueltas 6°
7 82 Herbert Mujal Valentina FINFA 35:42 + 3 vueltas 7°


